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AVAILABLE WITH YOUR NEXT PROPANE BUS PURCHASE 
 
 

Option #40246-10 offers the “Staubli” Euro Style propane receptacle for fueling 
of the unit. This offers your drivers a more conventional “Gasoline” fueling 
method. 

 
 
 
 
 

SALES UPDATE – STAUBLI PROPANE FUEL FILL RECEPTACLE 
SALES UPDATE #16-04PP 
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS 

Kevin Coon 
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com 
315-415-6570 

Bill Lyons Sr. 
wlyons@newyorkbussales.com 
518-470-0609 

Bill Daigler 
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com 
716-713-9852 

Bill Lyons II 
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com 
518-275-2816 

George Darling 
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com 
315-263-6141 

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond 
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 
315-559-3999 

Jeremy Johnston 
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com 
585-233-3768 
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